

取扱店舗新旧対照表（鹿児島みらい農業協同組合）

合 併 前				合 併 後			
JA名	店舗名	金融機関 コード	店舗 コード	JA名	店舗名	金融機関 コード	店舗 コード
かごしま中央農業協同組合	本店	9229	001	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	本店	9229	001
かごしま中央農業協同組合	原良支店	9229	002	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	原良支店	9229	002
かごしま中央農業協同組合	郡元支店	9229	011	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	郡元支店	9229	011
かごしま中央農業協同組合	宇宿支店	9229	013	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	宇宿支店	9229	013
かごしま中央農業協同組合	鴨池新町支店	9229	017	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	鴨池新町支店	9229	017
かごしま中央農業協同組合	草牟田支店	9229	020	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	草牟田支店	9229	020
かごしま中央農業協同組合	下田支店	9229	023	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	下田支店	9229	023
かごしま中央農業協同組合	桜島支店	9229	024	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	東桜島支店	9229	024
かごしま中央農業協同組合	田上支店	9229	032	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	田上支店	9229	032
かごしま中央農業協同組合	小山田支店	9229	033	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	小山田支店	9229	033
かごしま中央農業協同組合	吉野支店	9229	034	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	吉野支店	9229	034
かごしま中央農業協同組合	広木支店	9229	035	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	広木支店	9229	035
かごしま中央農業協同組合	下伊敷支店	9229	036	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	下伊敷支店	9229	036
かごしま中央農業協同組合	伊敷支店	9229	037	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	伊敷支店	9229	037
かごしま中央農業協同組合	吉田支店	9229	039	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	吉田支店	9229	039
かごしま中央農業協同組合	菖蒲谷支店	9229	040	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	菖蒲谷支店	9229	040
かごしま中央農業協同組合	花野支店	9229	041	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	花野支店	9229	041
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	本店	9234	100	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	かんまち支店	9229	100
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	小野支店	9234	101	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	小野支店	9229	101
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	犬迫支店	9234	102	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	犬迫支店	9229	102
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	西谷山支店	9234	103	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	西谷山支店	9229	103
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	中山支店	9234	105	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	中山支店	9229	105
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	桜ヶ丘支店	9234	108	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	桜ヶ丘支店	9229	108
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	坂之上支店	9234	109	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	坂之上支店	9229	109
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	吉田南支店	9234	111	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	吉田南支店	9229	111
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	桜島支店	9234	112	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	桜島支店	9229	112
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	谷山支店	9234	114	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	谷山支店	9229	114
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	福平支店	9234	117	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	福平支店	9229	117
グリーン鹿児島農業協同組合	山田支店	9234	118	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	山田支店	9229	118
東部農業協同組合	本所	9240	001	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	谷山東部支店	9229	201
東部農業協同組合	笹貫支所	9240	003	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	笹貫支店	9229	203
東部農業協同組合	薬師堂支所	9240	004	鹿児島みらい農業協同組合	薬師堂支店	9229	204